
   

 

   

 

April 2025 

[Revised: May 2025] 

Waseda Business School 

 

[Notice] Regarding the Schedule for Admissions in September 2026 

 

We would like to inform you about the schedule for admissions in September 2026 as follows: 

 

[Important Notes] 

• Regarding the application schedule, please note that while there were four rounds (1st to 

4th Round) in Academic Year 2025, there will be three rounds (1st to 3rd Round) for 

Academic Year 2026. 

• Please be aware that the schedule is subject to change. For the most accurate and 

up-to-date information, applicants are strongly encouraged to the Application Guide and 

our website: 

https://www.waseda.jp/fcom/wbs/en 

*The Application Guide for September 2026 enrollment is expected to be published   

around July 2025. 

 

[Schedule] 

• Application with GMAT or GRE (International MBA Program, MSc in Finance)  

• Application for Company-Sponsored Applicants (MSc in Finance) 

 1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round 

Application 

Deadline 
Oct. 22(Wed),2025  Jan. 21(Wed),2026 Apr. 1(Wed),2026 

Screening Result 

Announcement 
Dec. 11(Thu),2025 Mar. 5(Thu),2026 May 14(Thu),2026 

Enrollment 

Procedure Deadline 
Jan. 9(Fri),2026 Mar. 23(Mon),2026 May 29(Fri),2026 

 

• Application for Family Business Successors (International MBA Program) 

 Spring Round 

Application Deadline Apr. 1(Wed),2026 

Examination Date May 10(Sun),2026 

Screening Result Announcement  May 14(Thu),2026 

Enrollment Procedure Deadline May 29(Fri),2026 
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